Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
Nacional 230cc 4T Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/3/2011 14:20. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:42:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 50.066 +3.279 14:53:54.867 12 49.618 +1.561 14:52:26.571
(228) JACSON KEIL 15 47.638 +0.851 14:54:42.505 13 50.767 +2.710 14:53:17.338
1 14:43:23.042 14 51.163 +3.106 14:54:08.501
2 46.165 +0.444 14:44:09.207 (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT 15 53.685 +5.628 14:55:02.186
3 46.223 +0.502 14:44:55.430 1 14:43:30.178
4 46.326 +0.605 14:45:41.756 2 49.004 +1.653 14:44:19.182 (21) JOAO PAULO GIACOMIN
5 46.012 +0.291 14:46:27.768 3 48.304 +0.953 14:45:07.486 1 14:43:29.700
6 46.223 +0.502 14:47:13.991 4 47.802 +0.451 14:45:55.288 2 50.580 +0.984 14:44:20.280
7 46.457 +0.736 14:48:00.448 5 47.889 +0.538 14:46:43.177 3 49.596 14:45:09.876
8 46.454 +0.733 14:48:46.902 6 47.351 14:47:30.528 4 50.118 +0.522 14:45:59.994
9 46.402 +0.681 14:49:33.304 7 48.199 +0.848 14:48:18.727 5 50.120 +0.524 14:46:50.114
10 45.721 14:50:19.025 8 48.113 +0.762 14:49:06.840 6 50.450 +0.854 14:47:40.564
1 46.072 +0.351 14:51:05.097 9 47.811 +0.460 14:49:54.651 7 49.850 +0.254 14:48:30.414
12 47.166 +1.445 14:51:52.263 10 47.598 +0.247 14:50:42.249 8 49.883 +0.287 14:49:20.297
13 46.738 +1.017 14:52:39.001 1 48.528 +1.177 14:51:30.777 9 49.713 +0.117 14:50:10.010
14 46.371 +0.650 14:53:25.372 12 47.906 +0.555 14:52:18.683 10 49.647 +0.051 14:50:59.657
15 46.209 +0.488 14:54:11.581 13 47.910 +0.559 14:53:06.593 11 49.860 +0.264 14:51:49.517
14 48.341 +0.990 14:53:54.934 12 51.676 +2.080 14:52:41.193
(22) WANDREY NIELS 15 48.446 +1.095 14:54:43.380 13 49.901 +0.305 14:53:31.094
1 14:43:22.332 14 51.534 +1.938 14:54:22.628
2 46.654 +0.677 14:44:08.986 (3) ALISSON CEZAR DUTRA
3 47.491 +1.514 14:44:56.477 1 14:43:27.542 (575) LUIZ HENRIQUE ROLING SANTOS
4 46.013 +0.036 14:45:42.490 2 49.163 +1.477 14:44:16.705 1 14:43:29.058
5 45.977 14:46:28.467 3 47.686 14:45:04.391 2 49.954 14:44:19.012
6 46.275 +0.298 14:47:14.742 4 47.858 +0.172 14:45:52.249 3 50.324 +0.370 14:45:09.336
7 46.273 +0.296 14:48:01.015 5 48.260 +0.574 14:46:40.509 4 51.191 +1.237 14:46:00.527
8 46.654 +0.677 14:48:47.669 6 48.445 +0.759 14:47:28.954 5 49.987 +0.033 14:46:50.514
9 46.154 +0.177 14:49:33.823 7 49.167 +1.481 14:48:18.121 6 50.382 +0.428 14:47:40.896
10 46.196 +0.219 14:50:20.019 8 49.360 +1.674 14:49:07.481 7 50.205 +0.251 14:48:31.101
11 46.635 +0.658 14:51:06.654 9 48.489 +0.803 14:49:55.970 8 50.155 +0.201 14:49:21.256
12 46.652 +0.675 14:51:53.306 10 47.815 +0.129 14:50:43.785 9 50.506 +0.552 14:50:11.762
13 46.611 +0.634 14:52:39.917 11 48.272 +0.586 14:51:32.057 10 50.350 +0.396 14:51:02.112
14 46.097 +0.120 14:53:26.014 12 48.335 +0.649 14:52:20.392 1 51.372 +1.418 14:51:53.484
15 46.198 +0.221 14:54:12.212 13 48.367 +0.681 14:53:08.759 12 50.518 +0.564 14:52:44.002
14 48.446 +0.760 14:53:57.205 13 50.979 +1.025 14:53:34.981
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 15 48.751 +1.065 14:54:45.956 14 51.476 +1.522 14:54:26.457
1 14:43:23.446
2 46.186 +0.157 14:44:09.632 (6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR (60) RICARDO LUIS DE ARAUJO
3 47.070 +1.041 14:44:56.702 1 14:43:26.076 1 14:43:27.316
4 46.248 +0.219 14:45:42.950 2 48.481 +0.208 14:44:14.557 2 50.157 +0.459 14:44:17.473
5 46.143 +0.114 14:46:29.093 3 48.387 +0.114 14:45:02.944 3 49.698 14:45:07.171
6 46.029 14:47:15.122 4 48.273 14:45:51.217 4 51.469 +1.771 14:45:58.640
7 46.401 +0.372 14:48:01.523 5 49.099 +0.826 14:46:40.316 5 51.132 +1.434 14:46:49.772
8 46.380 +0.351 14:48:47.903 6 48.554 +0.281 14:47:28.870 6 51.739 +2.041 14:47:41.511
9 46.209 +0.180 14:49:34.112 7 49.087 +0.814 14:48:17.957 7 50.949 +1.251 14:48:32.460
10 46.260 +0.231 14:50:20.372 8 48.788 +0.515 14:49:06.745 8 51.093 +1.395 14:49:23.553
1 46.938 +0.909 14:51:07.310 9 49.233 +0.960 14:49:55.978 9 51.653 +1.955 14:50:15.206
12 46.836 +0.807 14:51:54.146 10 49.133 +0.860 14:50:45.111 10 53.462 +3.764 14:51:08.668
13 46.043 +0.014 14:52:40.189 1 48.541 +0.268 14:51:33.652 1 51.754 +2.056 14:52:00.422
14 46.103 +0.074 14:53:26.292 12 48.567 +0.294 14:52:22.219 12 51.933 +2.235 14:52:52.355
15 46.212 +0.183 14:54:12.504 13 48.280 +0.007 14:53:10.499 13 51.974 +2.276 14:53:44.329
14 48.503 +0.230 14:53:59.002 14 52.380 +2.682 14:54:36.709
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 15 48.942 +0.669 14:54:47.944
1 14:43:24.243 (93) BRUNO TOMIO
2 46.787 14:44:11.030 (111) GILMAR LONGEN JUNIOR 1 14:43:28.131
3 46.881 +0.094 14:44:57.911 1 14:43:26.469 2 49.389 14:44:17.520
4 47.506 +0.719 14:45:45.417 2 49.004 +0.947 14:44:15.473 3 49.882 +0.493 14:45:07.402
5 47.568 +0.781 14:46:32.985 3 48.440 +0.383 14:45:03.913 4 1:41.169 +51.780 14:46:48.571
6 47.833 +1.046 14:47:20.818 4 48.057 14:45:51.970 5 50.648 +1.259 14:47:39.219
7 48.263 +1.476 14:48:09.081 5 49.073 +1.016 14:46:41.043 6 50.482 +1.093 14:48:29.701
8 48.796 +2.009 14:48:57.877 6 48.507 +0.450 14:47:29.550 7 50.233 +0.844 14:49:19.934
9 48.745 +1.958 14:49:46.622 7 50.016 +1.959 14:48:19.566 8 52.849 +3.460 14:50:12.783
10 49.178 +2.391 14:50:35.800 8 48.661 +0.604 14:49:08.227 9 50.098 +0.709 14:51:02.881
11 49.959 +3.172 14:51:25.759 9 48.792 +0.735 14:49:57.019 10 54.478 +5.089 14:51:57.359
12 49.564 +2.777 14:52:15.323 10 51.018 +2.961 14:50:48.037 1 51.094 +1.705 14:52:48.453
13 49.478 +2.691 14:53:04.801 1 48.916 +0.859 14:51:36.953 12 51.014 +1.625 14:53:39.467
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Nacional 230cc 4T

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:42:34

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

20/3/2011 14:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 51.419 +2.030 14:54:30.886
(99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
1 14:43:28.391
2 50.242 14:44:18.633
3 50.939 +0.697 14:45:09.572
4 51.125 +0.883 14:46:00.697
5 50.518 +0.276 14:46:51.215
6 50.582 +0.340 14:47:41.797
7 50.977 +0.735 14:48:32.774
8 51.486 +1.244 14:49:24.260
9 51.786 +1.544 14:50:16.046
10 52.886 +2.644 14:51:08.932
11 51.694 +1.452 14:52:00.626
12 51.780 +1.538 14:52:52.406
(800) ALEX CAMPOS
1 14:43:30.041
2 51.957 +0.604 14:44:21.998
3 51.472 +0.119 14:45:13.470
4 51.718 +0.365 14:46:05.188
5 51.745 +0.392 14:46:56.933
6 52.007 +0.654 14:47:48.940
7 52.315 +0.962 14:48:41.255
8 55.290 +3.937 14:49:36.545
9 51.353 14:50:27.898
10 52.147 +0.794 14:51:20.045
11 54.132 +2.779 14:52:14.177
12 55.601 +4.248 14:53:09.778
(338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO
1 14:43:31.927
2 53.269 +0.781 14:44:25.196
3 53.095 +0.607 14:45:18.291
4 52.488 14:46:10.779
5 52.967 +0.479 14:47:03.746
6 53.399 +0.911 14:47:57.145
7 54.565 +2.077 14:48:51.710
8 53.043 +0.555 14:49:44.753
9 54.021 +1.533 14:50:38.774
10 53.854 +1.366 14:51:32.628
11 53.884 +1.396 14:52:26.512
12 55.902 +3.414 14:53:22.414
(23) JORGE ALEXANDRE HWIZDALECH FILHO
1 14:43:31.347
2 52.856 14:44:24.203
3 53.071 +0.215 14:45:17.274
4 53.337 +0.481 14:46:10.611
5 53.722 +0.866 14:47:04.333
6 53.512 +0.656 14:47:57.845
7 54.154 +1.298 14:48:51.999
8 53.221 +0.365 14:49:45.220
9 53.772 +0.916 14:50:38.992
10 1:05.777 +12.921 14:51:44.769
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